Neo-Biotech
74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
11/09/2024
Thermo Shaker Incubator for microplates N300-A
Thermo Shaker Incubator for microplates N300-B
Thermo Incubator for microplate N40-A
Incubator for microplate N40-B
#Cat: NB-12-0014A

Dimension (mm) 280×270×150 280×270×150 320×350×185 320×350×185
Weight 4 kg 6.5 kg 8 kg 9 kg
Ordering Information
Code Description
      NB-12-0014B N40-A, AC 100-240 V, 50 / 60 Hz, 150 W
NB-12-0014A N300-A, AC 100-240 V, 50 / 60 Hz, 150 W
NB-12-0014D N40-B, AC 120 / 220 V, 50 / 60 Hz, 200 W
NB-12-0014C N300-B, AC 120 / 220 V, 50 / 60 Hz, 300 W